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General information about company

Scrip code 538837

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE237B01018

Name of the company

Jeevan Scientific Technology Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total ¢ class of securities (IX)
gory . - shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an) (I shares | shares | p i | VT 1957) (viln) As a % of
held (IV) | held W+ VD |, Class eg: | Class Total A+BH
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy otal ( C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5831891 5831891 |38.11 5831891 5831891 |38.11
Group
(B) Public 2559 9469574 9469574 | 61.89 9469574 9469574 | 61.89
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2568 15301465 15301465 | 100 15301465 15301465 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 38.11 5831891
Group
B) Public 61.89 8932941
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14764832
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 4497691 4497691 |29.39 4497691 4497691 |29.39
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 4 1334200 1334200 |8.72 1334200 1334200 |8.72
(specify)
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 9 5831891 5831891 |38.11 5831891 5831891 |38.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 5831891 5831891 |38.11 5831891 5831891 |38.11
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 544 2224329 2224329 | 14.54 2224329 2224329 | 1454
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |49 5141942 5141942 |33.6 5141942 5141942 |33.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 69 2103303 2103303 | 13.75 2103303 2103303 |13.75
(specify)
(S];‘;’(%T)O‘al 2559 9469574 9469574 | 61.89 9469574 9469574 | 61.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2559 9469574 9469574 | 61.89 9469574 9469574 | 61.89
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2568 15301465 15301465 | 100 15301465 15301465 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2568 15301465 15301465 | 100 15301465 15301465 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///X:/Quarterly Compliances/31.12.2020/Jeevan Scientific Technology Limited/Shareholding Pattern/JSTL SHP Report Dec 2020.html

5/18



20/01/2021

JSTL SHP Report Dec 2020.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 29.39 4497691
(d 8.72 1334200
Sub-Total (4) 38.11 5831891
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.11 5831891
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.54 1870696
(a(ii)) 33.6 5093942
(e) 13.75 1968303
Sub-Total (B) 61.89 8932941
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.89 8932941
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14764832
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 14764832
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K KRISHNA KISHORE -
Hindu Undivided Family

K VANAJA

KRISHNA
KISHORE
KUCHIPUDI

RAVI
THAMMAREDDY

GOPI
KRISHNA
KILARU

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AACHK1024L

ADOPK9346A

ADOPK9347B

ADTPRO152N

AUMPK1758P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

1573800

2001391

2500

720000

4497691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

200000

1573800

2001391

2500

720000

4497691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.29

13.08

0.02

4.71

29.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200000

1573800

2001391

2500

720000

4497691

Class eg:y

Total

200000

1573800

2001391

2500

720000

4497691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

10.29

13.08

0.02

4.71

29.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.29

13.08

0.02

4.71

29.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

1573800

2001391

2500

720000

4497691
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JEEVAN MITRA CHIT FUND

PRIVATE LIMITED

T CHALAPATI
RAO

SRIDEVI
THAMMA
REDDY

JEEVAN KRISHNA
KUCHIPUDI

PAN (II)

AAACJ5126F

AACPC6184H

ANKPT6937G

BBLPK2389B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85200

390700

134000

724300

1334200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

85200

390700

134000

724300

1334200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.88

4.73

8.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85200

390700

134000

724300

1334200

Class egty

Total

85200

390700

134000

724300

1334200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

2.55

0.88

4.73

8.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.88

4.73

8.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85200

390700

134000

724300

1334200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
RAJENDRA DEVI
Name of the SRIDEVI SREEDHAR T VIMALA PRASAD VIDYULLATHA | Nutakki CHARAN
Shareholders (I) | NUTAKKI KODE MUPPAVARAPU | KODALI Manikanta GAMINI
PAN (II) ABKPN6379C | ADOPK7603C | AFXPT7190N | AGAPM1308F AGHPK7100L AUJPN9460E | CCUPG1492A
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 230000 185931 227500 896250 300000 317000 222495
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 230000 185931 227500 896250 300000 317000 222495
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5 1.22 1.49 5.86 1.96 2.07 1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 230000 185931 227500 896250 300000 317000 222495

Class eg:y

Total 230000 185931 227500 896250 300000 317000 222495

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.5 1.22 1.49 5.86 1.96 2.07 1.45
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 15 1.22 1.49 5.86 1.96 2.07 1.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 230000 185931 227500 896250 300000 317000 222495
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///X:/Quarterly Compliances/31.12.2020/Jeevan Scientific Technology Limited/Shareholding Pattern/JSTL SHP Report Dec 2020.html 11/18



20/01/2021 JSTL SHP Report Dec 2020.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKHILA KAKARALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

EPJPK3562M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

2579176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

200000

2579176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

2579176

Class eg:y

Total

200000

2579176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

16.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

2579176

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDELA
GOPALAKRISHNA
REDDY

DURISALA
DESAIAH

Radhika Rampa

PAN (1I)

AWZPR4324D

BGWPD4570K

AZFPR5404F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

1

1

25

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1508655

500000

830000

85680

8968

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1508655

500000

830000

85680

8968

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.86

3.27

5.42

0.56

0.06

3.27

3.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

1508655

500000

830000

85680

8968

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

1508655

500000

830000

85680

8968

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.86

3.27

5.42

0.56

0.06

3.27

3.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.86

3.27

5.42

0.56

0.06

3.27

3.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1373655

500000

830000

85680

8968

500000

500000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2103303
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2103303
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2103303

Class eg:y

Total 2103303

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1968303
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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